298 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
 Add 4-1/4” for
Spade End cap
Add 3” for Bull
Nose End cap
2” Deep
LENGTH
4’=48", 8’=96”

OTHER OPTIONS
INMS
FBF
SBF
RIS
USA
ASI-DJ-CLIP
- Internal Motion Sensor
- Internal Fast Blow Fuse
- Internal Slow Blow Fuse
- Radio Interference Sensor
- Made in America Compliance
- Drywall toggle
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
GTD Generator Transfer Device
T8 - WATTAGE
8’ TANDEM FIXTURE
4-32-T8 (4-lamps/32W/T8)